 FTR30  Series
Revision：10-May-18                              1 / 6                                  www.ftrqg.com
Positive Temperature Coefficient (PTC) Data Sheet
Description
  The 30V series provides radial resettable overcurrent protection with holding current from 0.9A to 9.0A. This
series is suitable for applications with higher working voltage up to 30V.
Features
■ Radial leaded devices.

■ Motor protection
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Ihold
(A)
Itrip
(A)
Vmax
(VDC)
Imax
(A)
Pd typ.
(W)
Maximum time to trip Resistace
Current(A) Times（S） Rmin(Ω ) Rmax(Ω )
FTR30-090 0.90 1.80 30 40 0.6 4.50 5.90 0.090 0.220
FTR30-110 1.10 2.20 30 40 0.7 5.50 6.60 0.070 0.200
FTR30-135 1.35 2.70 30 40 0.8 6.75 7.30 0.055 0.160
FTR30-160 1.60 3.20 30 40 0.9 8.00 8.00 0.045 0.140
FTR30-185 1.85 3.70 30 40 1.0 9.25 8.70 0.035 0.120
FTR30-200 2.00 4.00 30 40 1.2 10.00 9.80 0.040 0.100
FTR30-250 2.50 5.00 30 40 1.2 12.50 10.30 0.027 0.080
FTR30-300 3.00 6.00 30 40 2.0 15.00 10.80 0.022 0.070
FTR30-400 4.00 8.00 30 40 2.5 20.00 12.70 0.010 0.060
FTR30-500 5.00 10.00 30 40 3.0 24.00 14.50 0.010 0.050
FTR30-600 6.00 12.00 30 40 3.5 30.00 16.00 0.005 0.040
FTR30-700 7.00 14.00 30 40 3.8 35.00 17.50 0.005 0.030
FTR30-800 8.00 16.00 30 40 4.0 40.00 18.80 0.005 0.025
FTR30-900 9.00 18.00 30 40 4.2 45.00 20.00 0.005 0.020
·Ihold= Hold current: maximum current device will pass without tripping in 25℃ still air.
·Itrip= Trip current: minimum current at which the device will trip in 25℃ still air.
·Vmax= Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current (Imax)
·Imax= Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage